
R. Anthony Development Group, LLC

Change Order Form

Job: Lynn Street Cottages

Change Order Number: 1

Date: 1/5/2018

Address: Lots 1A, 1B, 1C, and 1D Lynn Street Cottages

Client: Colummbia Community Land Trust

The following change(s) to the above referenced job have been agreed upon by the Contractor and the Client:

1) The project shall not be sales tax-exempt. Amount $10,000

2) A 30'X2' retianing wall shall be built between 1B and 1D Amount $1,200

3) ________________________________________________________ Amount __________________

4) ________________________________________________________ Amount __________________

Total Value of Changes Amount __________________

The above detailed changes have changed the cost of the project by a total of $ 11,200.

The value of the agreed upon changes  will be accounted for as follows (Circle A, B, or C):

A.  The Client shall pay for the agreed upon change(s) prior to implementation of the change(s). Check # _____

B.  The Client's lender agrees to fund the agreed upon changes.  Loan Officer Signature and Date:

C.  The agreed upon change(s) shall be paid as part of the final draw on the project.

Client Signature: ___________________________________________

Client Signature: ___________________________________________

Contractor Signature: _______________________________________

Agent Signature: ___________________________________________


